Check, Relief & Excess Flow Valves
332
SCH60 Series High Pressure Check Valves
Features
• Pressure rating up to 6000psi (413bar) @70°C(21°C).
• Temperature rating up to 375°F(191˚C)with standard Viton O-ring.
• S316 Stainless steel body as standard.
• Suitable for gas and liquids.

combines the chemical properties of PTFE with the mechanical properties of Viton.
O-Ring Seal Materials
Ordering Information
Series Designator
by Orifice Size
End Connection
Designator
End Connection
Designator
• 1/3 : 1/3psi
• 1 : 1psi
• 5 : 5psi
• 10  : 10psi
• 25  : 25psi
• NBR : NB Nill for Brass Valve
• Viton: VT Nill for S316 Valve
• EPDM : EP
• Kalez : KA
•S6 : S316 Stainless Steel
•BS : Brass
Cracking Pressure
Designator
O-ring Material
Designator
Body Material
Designator
SCH3 S 8T 1/3 NB S6